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1984 FRESHMEN LANCER RELAYS
Monday, May 7, 1984

110 Meter High Hurdles

1lst Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5%h Place

Hart
Beatty
Foor
Reade
Knutsen

100 Metexr Dash

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Simms
Hesse
Lory
Michaelek
Isaacs

2 Mile Relay

lst Place
2nd Place
Zrd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Clinton
Iowa City
Hempsiead
Geneseo
North Scott

200 Meter Dash

lst Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5%th Place

1 Mile Run

1lst Place
2nd Place
Zrd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Scott

O *Connor
Williams
Franum
McFate

Andresen
Bare
Bassier
Worris
Birtell

880 Yard Relay

lst Place
2nd Place
%rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Iowa City
Hempstead
FWorth Scott
Muscatine

Geneseo

Clinton
Muscatine
Muscatine
Geneseo
Clinton

Iowa City
Towa City
Geneseo
K. Scott
Clinton

Iowa City
Iowa City
Clinton
Hempstead
Worth Scott

Clinton
. Scott
Geneseo

Muscatine

North Scott

16.98
17.00
18.64

19.12.
19.78

11.53
11.77
11.88

25
12.32

:28.88
$31.95
:41.78
50.51
5

9
9
9
9
9:58.44

3
®
®
°

23.5

23.96
24.32
24.75
24.85
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400 Metexr Dash

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

400 Meter Low

Lorr
“Welin
Walker
McFate
Runde

Hurdles

1st Place
2nd Place
Zrd Place
4th Place
5th Place

880 Yard Run

lat Place
2nd Place
3xd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Kemp
Foor
Krueger
Hart
Carnaby

Hollingsworth

Schroud
Pestate
Bare
Gould

440 Yard Relay

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Mile Relay

lat Place
2nd Place
Zrd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Pole Vault
1st Place
2nd Place

,4th Pléce

High Jump

1st Place
2nd Place

4th Place
5th Place

Iowa City
Muscatine
Hempstead
Noxth Scott
Clinton

Clinton
Geneseo

Hempstead

North Scott
Iowa City

Sanders
Nilles
Murray
Davis

Newton
Hillery
Runde
Reade
Wright
Woodward

Geneseo
Hempstead
Iowa City
North Scott
Hempstead

Hempstead
Muscatine
Iowa City
Clinton

Hempstead

Iowa City
Muscatine
Muscatine
North Scott
Clinton

(enes
Hempstead
Geneseo

“Hempstead

Muscatine
Hempstead
Hempstead
Geneseo

on
Clinton

54.46
55.66
56.44
57.30
58.40

47.84
49.61
50.37
50.50
51.01

10t

53 10"



Shot Put

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Long Jump

-lst Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
41th Plsce
5th Place

Discus

1st Place
2nd Place
34 Place
4th Place
5th Place

TEAM SCORES

Scott
Hendricks
Dolmage
Gronewald
Frabant

Simms
Hesse
Franum
Haxt
Cavan

Dolmage
Sandy
Krug
Stork
Finchem

IOWA CITY WEST
DUBUQUE HEMPSTEAD

CLINTON
GENESEO
MUSCATINE

NORTH SCOTT

Iowa City

Noxrth Scott

Clinton
Genesgeo

Noxrth Scott

Jowa City
Towa City
Hempstead
Clinton

Muscatine

Clinton

Geneseo .
Hempstead
Geneseo
Towa City

79
59%
54
475
39
33

431 lllu
42%11="
38' 8_§"
35t g

E L

19¢ 4%4'
181 g¥
18! 1"
i8¢

7% 7™

115! 93"
110'1
103! 2"

102t éin
100°% 63"



